w

=]
=0

=]
[==1]

I NN\ VA /80~
AT (N NN =Ny

ﬁj S e 1] = 7
. RN
Y~ /5-4'
v .
6
—_— ——— 98
- 99

)

A

- - 9

— ﬂ:m — %
—_—

= 107

102

109

110

A == 112

oo 113
e — S 2

Gomplies with 21 CYTT 7040.10 and 104017 exoept for deviations
pursisant to Laser Notios No. 50, dated Juns 24, 2007







Item Number
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20
21
22
32
41
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
107
109

Part Number

5140204-51
5140204-52
5140204-53
5140204-54
5140204-55
5140204-56
N491789

N528000

N482092

DWO0730

N482094

N528005

5140204-57
DWO0714

5140206-74
5140204-58
5140204-59
5140204-60
5140204-61
5140204-62
5140204-63
5140204-64
5140204-65
5140204-66
5140204-67
5140204-70
5140204-72

PartsList for DWO74LR Type 1l

Description

PRISM COVER
WINDOW

BAFFLE

RUBBER BOOT

PAN HEAD SCREW
BRACKET

ADAPTER

ADAPTER

LASER DETECTOR
LASER TARGET CARD
CLAMP

BRACKET

PAN HEAD SCREW
ENHANCEMENT GLASSES
PLATE

RUBBER MAT

PAN HEAD SCREW
TOP COVER HANDLE
GASKET

RUBBER MAT
HOUSING
MEMBRANE

PAN HEAD SCREW
BATTERY COVER
RUBBER MAT
BAFFLE
TRANSITION
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Qty Required
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Item Number

110
112
113
120
861
861
861
861
861
866
871

Part Number

5140204-73
5140204-71
5140204-69
5140204-68
H2500531
H1500082520
P910190
N429655
H1400196
DCB203
DCBI15

PartsList for DWO74LR Type 1l

Description

BOTTOM COVER
HOLDER
COUNTERSUNK SCREW
LASER ASSEMBLY
COVER PLATE
LATCH

LATCH

KIT BOX

HANDLE
BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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